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
12000 SE MILL PLAIN BLVD. VANCOUVER

360.882.7000

REALTY PRO - NW
14201 NE 20th Ave, Ste B104, VANCOUVER 

360-574-1111

REALTY PRO - WEST
14201 NE 20th Ave, Ste B102, VANCOUVER 

360.574.1111

REALTY PRO - OREGON
5200 SW Meadows Dr #150, LAKE OSWEGO

503.224.7444

FOR A QUICK PRE-QUAL, GIVE US A CALL!

Shelley Foss  360.314.8522
Loan Officer - NMLS#711146

Matt Peebles  360.606.6100
Loan Officer - NMLS#42418

Tearie Patterson  360.607.7812
Loan Officer - NMLS#2155470

3200 SE 164Ave Suite 214, Vancouver, WA, 98684, Branch NMLS 1804038 AZ BK 0906702   * Licensed under the Oregon Consumer Finance Act

FREE TOURS – W/ A RESIDENT SAT/SUN 11-2PM | FAIRWAY VILLAGE | ONE OF THE REGION’S PREMIERE RETIREMENT COMMUNITIES

Homes & Condominiums in Fairway Village are selling FAST!!! Don’t wait … Contact us today to get on our 
exclusive waiting list for your perfect home!  Whether you are looking for a home with a Golf Course View or you 
want more privacy, a Ground or Upper-Level condo, we typically know what’s coming on the market before the 
general public.. Be IN-THE-KNOW!  Contact KARL TODAY! 360-936-0554 or 360-816-4455

 Pool
 Gym
 Library
  Planned  

Activities
  Art  

Studio

  Ballroom
  Events
  Billiards
  Trails
  Golf 
  Meeting  

Rooms

Karl Lemire  360-936-0554
Clubhouse Resale Office
15509 SE Fernwood Dr
Vancouver WA 98683

Fairwayvillagerealty.com

SO MUCH TO DO HERE!

$524,900
BRIGHT & SPACIOUS

1670±sf / 3BD /2 BA. XL Windows & 12’ Ceilings allow plenty 
of natural light & an open, airy feel to the home. Popular open 
concept, creating a seamless flow between kitchen, dining & 
living areas. Updated Kitchen. Primary bedroom on main floor 
is a retreat w/WI shower & closet. 2 Upper Beds w/ Jack & 
Jill Bath; This layout is perfect for any household member or 
guest…provides privacy & functionality.

Staci Uhey 
360-281-6720

StaciUhey.realtypronw.com

$549,900
UNDER $200 SQ.FT. 

2758±sf / 4BD / 3BA.  Stunning 2 story home in highly sought-
after Meriwether neighborhood. All bedrooms upstairs, big 
loft, & a main floor bathroom. Newer laminate floors, granite 
counters, fresh interior paint. High ceilings & quality finishes 
thru-out. Primary Bedroom, huge walk-in closet, soak tub, shwr 
& dual vanity. Covered outdoor living space. Community has a 
private pool, park, &clubhouse with a gym.  

Craig Cusick 
503-819-5766

CraigCusick.realtypronw.com

10,454±SF LOT IN RIDGEFIELD

Hard to find larger lot in Ridgefield. Backs to 
Greenbelt Draw, seasonal Gee Creek, Build your 
dream home. Call today for your private tour of this 
Gorgeous Home Site.

$250,000

StaciUhey.realtypronw.com 

Staci Uhey 
360-281-6720

GROUND LEVEL @ COLUMBIA SHORES

796±sf / 1BD / 1BA. Enjoy Beach, Boardwalk along Columbia 
River to Waterfront/Downtown area. GROUND LEVEL CONDO. 
REMODELED in 2020. Light, bright & modernized! Tile floors, glass 
& barn doors...make this unit feel larger than it is. Open concept, 
gas FP, pass thru kitchen, & much more. Dedicated parking & 
storage room. Pool, weight room, clubhouse + Columbia River trails, 
shopping, dining & recreation.

$385,000

JamesKimball.realtypronw.com

James Kimball 
360-901-1000

STUNNING END-UNIT

2137±sf / 3BD / 2½BA. Luxury Condo close to Royal Oaks Country 
Club & Vancouver Mall. 2 Primary suites - 1 on main & 1 w/FP! 
Marble floors/stairs, copper inlays. Kitchen w/sub-zero fridge, dual-
elec/gas stove-top, dbl convection ovens, custom cabinets & eat bar! 
Fml Dining. Family rm/loft w/ built-ins, 3rd bedroom w/FP, skylights. 
Owner's Suite w/ jetted tub, cedar WI-closet, dbl marble shower. Too 
much to list! Gated HOA features pool, clubhouse & sports courts.

$500,000

JamesKimball.realtypronw.com

James Kimball 
360-901-1000

WONDERFUL NEIGHBORHOOD

1520±sf / 3BD / 2BA. Come home to this beautiful, updated 
ranch. 2yo roof, newer carpet, light & bright kitchen, 
wainscoting, fresh interior paint. This home has a pellet 
stove, wood stove, & a forced air mini split heating/cooling 
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